CITY OF LAWRENCE
UTILITY SERVICE BOARD
PUBLIC ASSEMBLY ROOM
LAWRENCE GOVERNMENT CENTER
9001 E. 59t Street

2025 Meeting Schedule

All meetings are the second and fourth Tuesday of every month unless otherwise noted.

All meetings begin at 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Approved by the USB on this day of November 2024.

Tracy Boyd, Chair



